900 Series  	       	                                                                                                         Data Sheet
     GS908, GS908E
Page 1 of 6
Key Highlights
Connect your Network with Style
Traditional switches are not designed to be installed in a living room, bedroom, or office desk,
so usually we hide them because the design is not user-friendly -- they have flashing LED
lights and a bunch of cables that we don’t want to see.

AC power adapter
Quick install guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS908-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS908-100PES Europe
GS908-100UKS United Kingdom
GS908-100JPS Japan
GS908-100AUS Australia and New Zealand
GS908-100PRS China
GS908E-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS908E-100PES Europe
GS908E-100UKS United Kingdom
GS908E-100JPS Japan
GS908E-100AUS Australia and New Zealand
Ordering Information
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and modifications to product may void the warranty; covers hardware, fans, and
internal power supplies - not software or external power supplies; see http://www.netgear.com/about/warranty/ for details.
† NETGEAR #1 in US Market Share according to NPD data for Unmanaged and Web/Smart Switches, June 2018. NETGEAR #1 in Europe Market Share according to Context data for Unmanaged